Technische Daten Terex TL 80

" BERATUNG

Fuhrmann Baumaschinen
GmbH & Co. KG
Industriestralle 18
64380 RoBdorf
Tel. 06154 — 62 45 62
Fax 06154 — 62 45 63

Hersteller
Schaufelinhalt
Breite

Lange

Hohe
Schitthéhe
Gewicht
Nutzlast
Stapelhdhe
Uberladehéhe
Motor
Motorleistung

Terex

0,8 ms

1.850 mm
4.955 mm
2.670 mm
2.550 mm
4.900 kg
2.000 kg
3.020 mm
3.200 mm
Deutz D 2011 L 04 W
44 kW - 60 PS



